HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION 2801 89™ STREET, STURTEVANT WISCONSIN 53177-0595

i
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DATE: PERMIT NO: TAX KEY NUMBER:

OWNER’S NAME: PHONE NUMBER:

JOB SITE ADDRESS:

FIXTURES & ENERGY SOURCE - (PLEASE MARK BOTH)

New Furnace
New A/C

Replacement Furnace Fireplace

Replacement A/C Hot Water Boiler

Wood
LP Gas Qil

Make/Model #
1& 2 FAMILY RESIDENCE
Heating/Incinerator/Wood Burning Units - $70.00 / unit up to 150,000 BTU
$30.00 for additional units — 50,000 BTU or fraction thereof ($1500 max/unit)
Air Conditioning - $70.00 / unit up to 3 ton or 36,000 BTU
$30.00 for additional units — 12,000 BTU or fraction thereof ($1500 max/unit)
Heating & A/C Distribution System - $3.00 / 100 sq ft of conditioned area
Commercial / Industrial Exhaust Hoods - $125.00 / unit

Solar Natural Gas

Electric

($70.00 min)

Commercial / Industrial Exhaust Systems - $125.00 / unit

TOTALHVACFEES $

COMMERCIAL HVAC PLAN REVIEW FEES (by square feet)

Less than 2,500

$230.00

2,501-5,000

$300.00

5,001-10,000

$350.00

10,001-20,000

$550.00

20,001-30,000

$750.00

30,001-40,000

$1,100.00

40,001-50,000

$1,500.00

50,001-75,000

$2,000.00

75,001-100,000

$2,900.00

100,001-200,000

$3,700.00

200,001-300,000

$8,000.00

300,001-400,000

$12,000.00

400,001-500,000

$15,000.00

Over 500,000

$17,000.00
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ESTIMATED VALUE OF WORK $ CONTRACTORS CREDENTIAL # REQUIRED EFFECTIVE 7/1/2009

COMPANY NAME: PHONE:

BUSINESS ADDRESS: CITY: STATE: ZIP CODE:

CONTRACTORS CREDENTIAL#: SIGNATURE:

APPROVED BY: DATE:

CALL 664-7824 FOR INSPECTIONS

HVAC INSPECTOR Rev 2016




