HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

$2801\ 89^{TH}\ STREET, STURTEVANT\ WISCONSIN\ 53177\text{-}0595$



OWNER'S NAME		PERMIT NO: TAX KEY NUMBER:				
	<u>:</u>		PHONE NUMBER:			
OB SITE ADDRE	SS:					
FIXTURES & F	ENERGY SOU	URCE – (PLEASE M	(ARK BOTH)			
New Furnace		Replacer	Replacement Furnace		Fireplace	
New A/C		Replacer	Replacement A/C		Hot Water Boiler	
Wood		Solar	Solar		Natural Gas	
LP Gas		Oil	Oil		Electric	
Make/Model #				BTU'S		
1 & 2 FAMILY R	RESIDENCE					
Heating/Incinerator/Wood Burning Units - \$70.00 / unit up to 150,000 BTU				ΓU	\$	
\$30.00 for additional units – 50,000 BTU or fraction thereof (\$1500 max/unit)				(\$1500 max/unit)	\$	
Air Conditioning - \$70.00 / unit up to 3 ton or 36,000 BTU					\$	
\$30.00 for additional units – 12,000 BTU or fraction thereof (\$1500 max/unit)				(\$1500 max/unit)	\$	
Heating & A/C Distribution System - \$3.00 / 100 sq ft of conditioned area (\$70.00 min)				\$		
Commercial / Ind	lustrial Exhaust	Hoods - \$125.00 / un	it		\$	
Commercial / Ind	Systems - \$125.00 / u	125.00 / unit		\$		
		REVIEW FEES (by	square feet)	TAL HVAC FEES	\$	
Less than 2,500	\$230.00	2,501-5,000	\$300.00	5,001-10,000	\$350.00	
10,001-20,000	\$550.00	20,001-30,000	\$750.00	30,001-40,000	\$1,100.00	
40,001-50,000	\$1,500.00	50,001-75,000	\$2,000.00	75,001-100,000	\$2,900.00	
100,001-200,000	\$3,700.00	200,001-300,000	\$8,000.00	300,001-400,000	\$12,000.00	
400,001-500,000	\$15,000.00	Over 500,000	\$17,000.00			
****************		**************************************		**************************************		
COMPANY NAMI	E:			PHONE:		
	ESS:	(CITY:	STATE: ZI	P CODE:	
BUSINESS ADDRI						